Health, Safety & Environment

Legislated/Mandated by Law

Link to Strategic Plan, Council Priorities, Bylaw or Policies

Maintain Service Levels

Increase Service Levels
Organizational/Corporate Growth
Expansion and Growth

Project Life Cycle

Reputation and Image

Risk

Impact

Total Points

56

28

48

45
12

24
20
16
16

% of total Score

20%

10%

17%

16%
4%
2%
3%
9%
7%
6%
6%

280

100%

73%

27%



